
Date Day Class VI Class VII Class VIII Class IX Class X Class XI Class XII 

12.09.25 Friday English Science Maths English English English English

15.09.25 Monday Maths Social Studies Science Hindi
Hindi/ 

Sanskrit
Maths/ Hindi Hindi/PE

16.09.25 Tuesday _ _ _ Maths _ Physics/ Economics _

17.09.25 Wednesday Hindi Sanskrit English _ _ _
Biology / Computer 

Science

18.09.25 Thursday _ _ _ Science _
Chemistry/ Accountancy/ 

History
_

19.09.25 Friday
Social 

Studies
Hindi Sanskrit _ Social Studies _ Physics/ Economics

20.09.25 Saturday _ _ _ Social Studies _ _ _

22.09.25 Monday Science Maths
Social 

Studies
_ Maths

 Business Studies/ 

Geography

Chemistry/ Accountancy/ 

History

23.09.25 Tuesday _ _ _ _ _ _ _

24.09.25 Wednesday Sanskrit English Hindi _ Science
Biology / Computer 

Science

Maths/ Business Studies/ 

Geography

25.09.25 Thursday _ _ _ AI AI YOGA PAT

EXAM I/C PRINCIPAL

                     DATE SHEET FOR HALF YEARLY (VI-VIII) / PT2 (IX & X)/ MT- SEPT (XI&XII) 2025-26

PM SHRI KV CRPF AVADI CHENNAI - 600055


